J2, J3 DEVELOPMENT BACKPLANE
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 3U height
• 2-21 Slots
DESCRIPTION
• 2-layer stripline design
• 2 oz. copper power and ground

LINE DRAWING
.
ORDER INFORMATION
Slots    Width (in.)  Height (in.)      Part Number        Part Number
  2   1.500    5.067    101PNGJ202    101PNGJ302
  3   2.300    5.067    101PNGJ203    101PNGJ303
  4   3.100    5.067    101PNGJ204    101PNGJ304
  5   3.900    5.067    101PNGJ205    101PNGJ305
  6   4.700    5.067    101PNGJ206    101PNGJ306
  7   5.500    5.067    101PNGJ207    101PNGJ307
  8   6.300    5.067    101PNGJ208    101PNGJ308
  9   7.100    5.067    101PNGJ209    101PNGJ309
 10   7.900    5.067    101PNGJ210    101PNGJ310
 11   8.700    5.067    101PNGJ211    101PNGJ311
 12   9.500    5.067    101PNGJ212    101PNGJ312
 13   10.300    5.067    101PNGJ213    101PNGJ313
 14   11.100    5.067    101PNGJ214    101PNGJ314
 15   11.900    5.067    101PNGJ215    101PNGJ315
 16   12.700    5.067    101PNGJ216    101PNGJ316
 17   13.500    5.067    101PNGJ217    101PNGJ317
 18   14.300    5.067    101PNGJ218    101PNGJ318
 19   15.100    5.067    101PNGJ219    101PNGJ319
 20   15.900    5.067    101PNGJ220     101PNGJ320
 21   16.700    5.067    101PNGJ221    101PNGJ321
ELMA BUSTRONIC      |      PHONE: 510.490.7388     |     EMAIL: sales@elmabustronic.com     |     WEB: www.elmabustronic.com
                                                       J2 Development                                           J3 Development
4.945
0 .122
.300
0
3.643
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
VME J2, J3 DEVELOPMENT BACKPLANES
(Example: 101PNGJ221-0900)
COMMON CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES
101 -_ _ _ _ _Configuration Product  Form Slots
Product
Power and Ground